Pleocotuaa8

(Requestor's Name)			
(,	Address)			
(Address)			
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #	f)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
	Business Entity Name	1		
		,		
	Document Number)			
(1	Document Number)			
O	0 00			
Certified Copies	ertified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300183935683

09/17/10--01033--009 **78.75

DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

STORE IN SECTION OF STATE OF S

9/17/10

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: We	elwood Financial Consultants, Inc.				
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	a check for:	-	
☐ \$70.0 Filing Fe		□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Ronald Pemberton Name	(Printed or typed)			
_	2771 Monument Drive, Suite 249				
	A	ddress			
	Jacksonville, FL 32225	24.4. 0. 71			
	City, S	State & Zip	<u> </u>	C#1	
	(904) 521-1180		F-	10 S	o state.
•	Daytime Te	lephone number			(1-1-mass)
	R.Business47@gmail.com		1881		170117 38838 3
_	E-mail address: (to be used	·	·	17 PM 4: 42	M

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

10 SEP 17 PM 4: 42

SEGRETARY UP STATE
The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation

Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I. CORPORATE NAME

The name of this corporation shall be:

WELWOOD FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS, INC.

ARTICLE II. PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of corporation shall be:

2771 Monument Drive, Suite 249

Jacksonville, FL. 32225

(place of business AND mailing address)

ARTICLE III. CORPORATE SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 shares of Common Stock with a value of \$1.00 par value per share

ARTICLE IV. INITIAL RGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Ronald Pemberton

2771 Monument Dr., Ste. 249

Jacksonville, FL. 32225

ARTICLE V. INCORPORATOR(S)

The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is: 19 SEP 17 PM 42

SECNETARY OF STATE TABLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Ronald Pemberton

2771 Monument Dr., Ste. 249

Jacksonville, FL. 32225

The undersigned incorporator(s) has (have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this _____ day of Septemberton, 2010.

Signature/Incorporator

Date

Notarization is not required.

NOTE: Affixing an office title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officer.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Registered Agent